Provisional Components
Certain® And External Hex Implants
Provisional Components’ Advantages
PreFormance® Post
•	� For use with cement-retained restorations
•	� Available in straight or 15° pre-angled for easy angle correction
•	� Smooth surface for easy provisional reline
•	 Flat side for anti-rotation

Fax: +1-561-776-1272
Contact us at 1-800-342-5454 or visit zimmerbiometdental.com
Ordering Information
7 7
7 7
PreFormance
Posts
Straight Pre-Angled
(15°) Straight Pre-Angled
(15°)
Certain Internal
Connection
External Hex
Connection
3.4 mmD Seating Surface
3.8 mmP x 4.0 mmH IMPFP34 IMPAPF34 MPFP34 MPAPF34
3.8 mmP x 6.0 mmH IMPFP36 IMPAPF36 MPFP36 MPAPF36
5.0 mmP x 4.0 mmH IMPFP354 IMPAPF354 — —
5.0 mmP x 6.0 mmH IMPFP356 IMPAPF356 — —
4.1 mmD Seating Surface
5.0 mmP x 4.0 mmH IPFP454 IPAPF454 PFP454 PAPF454
5.0 mmP x 6.0 mmH IPFP456 IPAPF456 PFP456 PAPF456
5.0 mmD Seating Surface
5.0 mmP x 4.0 mmH IWPFP554 IPAPF554 WPFP554 PAPF554
5.0 mmP x 6.0 mmH IWPFP556 IPAPF556 WPFP556 PAPF556
6.0 mmD Seating Surface
6.0 mmP x 4.0 mmH IWPFP664 IPAPF664 WPFP664 PAPF664
6.0 mmP x 6.0 mmH IWPFP666 IPAPF666 WPFP666 PAPF666
QuickBridge Provisional
Components
Description Item No.
Cylinder And Cap LPCQB
Cap LPCQBCAP
Temporary
Cylinders
12
12 12
Titanium PreFormance
Certain
Internal
Connection
External
Hex
Connection
Certain
Internal
Connection
External
Hex
Connection
3.4 mm Seating Surface
Hexed IMMTCS1 MMTCS1 IMPFTC34 MPFTC34
Non-Hexed — — IMPFTC32 MPFTC32
4.1 mm Seating Surface
Hexed IITCS41 ITCS41 IPFTC41 PFTC41
Non-Hexed IITCS42 ITCS42 IPFTC42 PFTC42
5.0 mm Seating Surface